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Women / 8 / Junior
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jordan Reyes825
Elite

9.000 9.250 9.1508.700 36.100
2T 1 5 2T 1 

1 

Destiny Watley807
CCGI

9.150 8.700 8.7508.600 35.200
1 4T 6 4T 2 

2 

Maya Uemura872
Rohnert Park

8.800 9.125 8.7508.450 35.125
4 2 8 4T 3 

3 

Kendra Mah815
Champion Gym Academy

8.200 8.150 9.1509.050 34.550
13 7T 1 2T 4 

4 

Makenna Parkinson862
Performance Athletic

8.650 8.700 8.2508.875 34.475
6 4T 2 12T 5 

5 

Luciana Gonzales805
CCGI

8.400 8.850 8.4508.300 34.000
10 3 9T 8T 6 

6 

Sophia Maino861
Performance Athletic

8.550 8.000 8.6008.525 33.675
8 9T 7 7 7 

7 

Sofia Doyle852
Novato

8.350 8.000 8.3758.825 33.550
11 9T 3 10 8 

8 

Leilah Diaz803
CCGI

8.325 8.550 8.3008.300 33.475
12 6 9T 11 9 

9 

Alexia Otterstedt816
Champion Gym Academy

8.450 7.600 9.1758.200 33.425
9 12 12 1 10 

10 

Sydney Daily802
CCGI

8.700 7.700 8.0508.750 33.200
5 11 4 14 11 

11 

Taylor Nelson806
CCGI

9.000 6.750 8.4508.250 32.450
2T 13 11 8T 12 

12 

Samantha Berber821
Elite

8.050 4.000 8.6757.975 28.700
14 14 13 6 13 

13 

Karlie Chavez801
CCGI

8.600 8.150 8.2500.000 25.000
7 7T 14 12T 14 

14 
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Women / 8 / Senior
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Abby Purnell833
Gold Star

8.725 9.475 8.8509.125 36.175
4 1 2 8 1 

1 

Maya Crawford832
Gold Star

8.850 9.325 8.8258.925 35.925
1T 3T 4T 9 2 

2 

Abigail Hickenbottom813
Champion Gym Academy

8.350 9.425 9.3758.700 35.850
9 2 7 2 3 

3 

Jasmine Henley871
Rohnert Park

8.825 9.150 8.7009.150 35.825
3 6 1 10 4 

4 

Jessica Carter831
Gold Star

8.550 9.325 9.1008.650 35.625
6 3T 10 4T 5 

5 

Holly Mundy853
Novato

8.700 8.500 9.2509.050 35.500
5 8 3 3 6 

6 

Elaine Silverman834
Gold Star

8.400 9.200 8.6508.875 35.125
8 5 6 11T 7 

7 

Jessica Machado814
Champion Gym Academy

8.100 8.750 9.0008.675 34.525
13 7 8T 6 8 

8 

Rosalie Urban855
Novato

8.250 7.900 9.4008.925 34.475
10T 12 4T 1 9 

9 

Morgan Foraker804
CCGI

8.850 7.675 8.6508.450 33.625
1T 14 12 11T 10 

10 

Carina Berryhill851
Novato

8.450 8.375 9.1007.500 33.425
7 9 14 4T 11 

11 

Madison McClure822
Elite

8.250 8.000 8.9507.850 33.050
10T 10 13 7 12 

12 

Emmy Nam854
Novato

8.250 7.950 8.1508.475 32.825
10T 11 11 14 13 

13 

Arianna Ramirez824
Elite

8.000 7.600 8.4008.675 32.675
14 15 8T 13 14 

14 

Jolie Chiu841
Gymtowne Gymnastics

0.000 7.725 0.0000.000 7.725
15 13 15 15 15 

15 
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